MIX
THE VIBE:
QUENTIN
HARRIS

Artist

Title
Selection #
UPC
Prebook
Street Date
Retail
Genre

Run Time
Box Lot
Label
Format

Quentin Harris

Mix The Vibe: Timeless Re: Collection
KCD262

788557026222

2/12/2008

3/18/2008

$16.95

Electronic/DJ/Scratch

79 mins

30

King Street Sounds/NiteGrooves
CD

2

02622

88557

7

Quentin Harris
Mix The Vihe: Timeless Re: Collection

* Debut domestic mix album from New York’s deep house DJ of the moment, Quentin Harris.

* Quentin Harris is the ‘go-to’ remixer for major label R&B hits having remixed superstars such as Chaka Khan, Mariah
Carey, Shakira, India Arie, and Floetry.

* Quentin’s original productions for labels such as NRK, King Street, Shelter, and Strictly Rhythm have been
namechecked and supported by such heavyweight DJ's as Pete Tong, David Morales, Frankie Knuckles,
Carl Craig, and Derrick Carter.

* Quentin’s hugely popular residency Kiss My Black Ass is one of the hottest weekly club nights in New York City.

« Timeless Re:Collection features tracks and remixes from the esteemed King Street catalog including Dennis Ferrer,
Cevin Fisher, Kerri Chandler, Mood Il Swing, Kimara Lovelace, Joi Cardwell, Blaze, and Quentin Harris himself.

« Pre-release listening parties with social networking sites MySpace and imeem.

« Key market Timeless Re:Collection release party US tour dates scheduled for around release date.

Track Listing

« Studio Apartment feat. Monique Bingham - Flight (Nu
Life Remix)

* URH - Reflex

« Kerri Chandler - Heal My Heart (Quentin Harris Black
Heart Re-Production)

* Dennis Ferrer - P 2 DA J (Tiger Stripes Remix)

« Johnny Dangerous - Only Yourself (Accapella) « Dennis Ferrer - Touch The Sky (Quentin Harris

« Kerri Chandler - Hallelujah Re-Production)

* Mood Il Swing Feat. Carol Sylvan -Closer (Swing Il Mood < Danell Dixon - | Saw The Future (Roy's Last Laugh Mix)
Dub) « Blaze presents Underground Dance Artists United For Life

* Kimara Lovelace - When Can Our Love Begin (Timmy feat . Joi Cardwell - Be Yourself ( Agora Rhythm Remix)

Regisford Shelter Mix)
©tvem .
King s ﬂ@@@@ MVDaudio
A DIVISION OF MVD ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

T: 800-888-0486 | F:610-650-9102 | PO Box 280 | Oaks, PA 19456 | www.MVDb2b.com
Publicity Contact: Cllnt Weiler | 610.650.8200 x115 | clint@mvdb2b.com

« Byron Stingily Presents LeJuan - Piece Of Meat (Quentin
Harris Mix)

« Cevin Fisher - Shine The Light

« Urban Soul - Show Me (Him Her Mix)

« Joi Cardwell - What It Feels Like

« Quentin Harris - Slow Velocity




