

Artist	Quentin Harris	
Title	Mix The Vibe: Timeless Re: Collection	
Selection #	KCD262	
UPC	788557026222	
Prebook	2/12/2008	
Street Date	3/18/2008	
Retail	\$16.95	
Genre	Electronic/DJ/Scratch	
Run Time	79 mins	
Box Lot	30	
Label	King Street Sounds/NiteGrooves	
Format	CD	



Quentin Harris Mix The Vibe: Timeless Re: Collection

- Debut domestic mix album from New York's deep house DJ of the moment. Quentin Harris.
- Quentin Harris is the 'go-to' remixer for major label R&B hits having remixed superstars such as Chaka Khan. Mariah Carev. Shakira. India Arie. and Floetry.
- Quentin's original productions for labels such as NRK. King Street. Shelter, and Strictly Rhythm have been namechecked and supported by such heavyweight DJ's as Pete Tong, David Morales, Frankie Knuckles. Carl Craig. and Derrick Carter.
- Quentin's hugely popular residency Kiss My Black Ass is one of the hottest weekly club nights in New York City.
- Timeless Re:Collection features tracks and remixes from the esteemed King Street catalog including Dennis Ferrer. Cevin Fisher, Kerri Chandler, Mood II Swing, Kimara Lovelace, Joi Cardwell, Blaze, and Quentin Harris himself.
- Pre-release listening parties with social networking sites MvSpace and imeem.
- Key market Timeless Re:Collection release party US tour dates scheduled for around release date.

Track Listing

- · Studio Apartment feat. Monique Bingham Flight (Nu Life Remix)
- URH Reflex
- · Kerri Chandler Heal My Heart (Quentin Harris Black Heart Re-Production)
- Dennis Ferrer P 2 DA J (Tiger Stripes Remix)
- Johnny Dangerous Only Yourself (Accapella)
- · Kerri Chandler Hallelujah
- . Mood II Swing Feat. Carol Sylvan -Closer (Swing II Mood
- Kimara Lovelace When Can Our Love Begin (Timmy) Regisford Shelter Mix)

- · Byron Stingily Presents LeJuan Piece Of Meat (Quentin Harris Mix)
- · Cevin Fisher Shine The Light
- . Urban Soul Show Me (Him Her Mix) · Joi Cardwell - What It Feels Like
- · Quentin Harris Slow Velocity
- · Dennis Ferrer Touch The Sky (Quentin Harris Re-Production)
- Danell Dixon I Saw The Future (Roy's Last Laugh Mix)
- Blaze presents Underground Dance Artists United For Life feat . Joi Cardwell - Be Yourself (Agora Rhythm Remix)





